In GAME 3, if the player matches either of the “YOUR BID” to 
either of the “ACTUAL PRICE”, the player shall win the corresponding prize amount shown 
directly below that matching “ACTUAL PRICE” Play area. A player may win up to twenty-
five (25) times and up to Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00) on each “THE 
PRICE IS RIGHT™” ticket. Winning and non-winning “THE PRICE IS RIGHT™” tickets 
may be entered into The Price Is RightTM Bi-Channel Second Chance Promotion for a chance 
to win additional promotional prizes. Tickets may continue to be sold after the last date to